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201708030002
80700

08/03/2017
11:03:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER ELISA
B

Instr
#:20111215000
378810

201708140002
94190

08/14/2017
01:39:17

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
ROSALYN D

Instr
#:20090626000
247880

201709130003
33950

09/13/2017
03:47:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSE EUCLID
DAPHNE

37 9 Lot#:50 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:9
Sub:BRIDGEW
ATER PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
THROUGH 51
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201709140003
34840

09/14/2017
11:42:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
RICHARD O

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201709140003
34840

09/14/2017
11:42:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
RICHARD O

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201709180003
39000

09/18/2017
11:14:25

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
RICHARD O

Instr
#:20170320000
092650

Other:SEE
INST

201710130003
73810

10/13/2017
02:07:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
KEVIN LEE

201710090003
66870

10/09/2017
01:30:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRASURE
CHARLES B

Instr
#:20170717000
253730

201710190003
80240

10/19/2017
11:02:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GALVIN
CLARK
ANDREW

36 44 Lot#:34 Lot:B
Book:36 Pg:44
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY #2
FINAL PLAT

201710110003
70480

10/11/2017
04:06:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS JOHN
RUSSELL

9 88 Lot#:1304
Book:9 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 21ST
ADDITION



201710120003
72130

10/12/2017
02:45:49

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEADLEY LEE
C

21 8 Lot#:24
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201711060004
02040

11/06/2017
11:00:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENSON
YVONNE C

Instr
#:20140721000
222270

201712060004
37550

12/06/2017
01:58:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KESTERSON
ROBERT
ALLEN

20 71 Lot#:27
Book:20 Pg:71
Sub:OAK
MEADOWS
FIRST
SECTOR

201712110004
41530

12/11/2017
01:35:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20140327000
086030

201712270004
58330

12/27/2017
08:30:46

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAGAN
DONALD PAUL

6 9 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:9
Sub:HOMESTE
AD FIRST
SECTOR

201712290004
63880

12/29/2017
11:27:27

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ACTON EVAN Instr
#:20150511000
154390

Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53730

07/17/2017
10:30:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRASURE
CHARLES B

36 93 Lot#:144
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201707200002
59360

07/20/2017
10:54:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAULKNER
STEVEN A

Instr
#:20120801000
280890

201708070002
84790

08/07/2017
01:26:38

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DICUS PAUL R Instr
#:20160811000
287120

201708240003
08860

08/24/2017
11:16:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
EDWARD
EARL

201708240003
08930

08/24/2017
11:38:52

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
VICKEY MANN

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201708250003
10680

08/25/2017
12:02:03

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MANN VICKEY
L

Instr
#:20140102000
001490



201709140003
34840

09/14/2017
11:42:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
RICHARD O

Other:SEE
INST

201709220003
46480

09/22/2017
01:53:22

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES WENDI
C

13 39 Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
SECTOR

201710130003
73780

10/13/2017
02:05:33

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOWLER
CARLA

201710250003
86730

10/25/2017
10:28:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOLKOWICZ
PAUL E

8 46 Lot#:276
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION

201711030004
00530

11/03/2017
01:44:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER
JENNIFER C

47 86 Lot#:2 Book:47
Pg:86
Sub:CHAPPEL
L

201712050004
35600

12/05/2017
12:40:27

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARTHUR
RONALD W

Instr
#:20150619000
206130

201712110004
41520

12/11/2017
01:35:27

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON
MARLIS M

6 109 Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION

201712110004
41530

12/11/2017
01:35:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20140327000
086030


