Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708030002 80700	08/03/2017 11:03:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER ELISA B					Instr #:20111215000 378810	,
201708140002 94190	08/14/2017 01:39:17	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ROSALYN D					Instr #:20090626000 247880	
201709130003 33950	09/13/2017 03:47:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSE EUCLID DAPHNE			37	9		Lot#:50 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:9 Sub:BRIDGEW ATER PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 44 THROUGH 51 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201709140003 34840	09/14/2017 11:42:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS RICHARD O						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201709140003 34840	09/14/2017 11:42:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS RICHARD O						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201709180003 39000	09/18/2017 11:14:25	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS RICHARD O					Instr #:20170320000 092650	Other:SEE INST
201710130003 73810	10/13/2017 02:07:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON KEVIN LEE						
201710090003 66870	10/09/2017 01:30:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRASURE CHARLES B					Instr #:20170717000 253730	
201710190003 80240	10/19/2017 11:02:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALVIN CLARK ANDREW			36	44		Lot#:34 Lot:B Book:36 Pg:44 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY #2 FINAL PLAT
201710110003 70480	10/11/2017 04:06:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS JOHN RUSSELL			9	88		Lot#:1304 Book:9 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 21ST ADDITION

201710120003 72130	10/12/2017 02:45:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEADLEY LEE C		21	8		Lot#:24 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201711060004 02040	11/06/2017 11:00:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENSON YVONNE C				Instr #:20140721000 222270	
201712060004 37550	12/06/2017 01:58:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KESTERSON ROBERT ALLEN		20	71		Lot#:27 Book:20 Pg:71 Sub:OAK MEADOWS FIRST SECTOR
201712110004 41530	12/11/2017 01:35:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20140327000 086030	
201712270004 58330	12/27/2017 08:30:46	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAGAN DONALD PAUL		6	9		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:9 Sub:HOMESTE AD FIRST SECTOR
201712290004 63880	12/29/2017 11:27:27	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON EVAN				Instr #:20150511000 154390	Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53730	07/17/2017 10:30:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRASURE CHARLES B		36	93		Lot#:144 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201707200002 59360	07/20/2017 10:54:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAULKNER STEVEN A				Instr #:20120801000 280890	
201708070002 84790	08/07/2017 01:26:38	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DICUS PAUL R				Instr #:20160811000 287120	
201708240003 08860	08/24/2017 11:16:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD EDWARD EARL					
201708240003 08930	08/24/2017 11:38:52	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER VICKEY MANN					Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201708250003 10680	08/25/2017 12:02:03	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN VICKEY L				Instr #:20140102000 001490	

201709140003 34840	09/14/2017 11:42:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS RICHARD O					Other:SEE INST
201709220003 46480	09/22/2017 01:53:22	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES WENDI C		13	39		Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS FIRST SECTOR
201710130003 73780	10/13/2017 02:05:33	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOWLER CARLA					
201710250003 86730	10/25/2017 10:28:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOLKOWICZ PAUL E		8	46		Lot#:276 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION
201711030004 00530	11/03/2017 01:44:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER JENNIFER C		47	86		Lot#:2 Book:47 Pg:86 Sub:CHAPPEL L
201712050004 35600	12/05/2017 12:40:27	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTHUR RONALD W				Instr #:20150619000 206130	
201712110004 41520	12/11/2017 01:35:27	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON MARLIS M		6	109		Lot#:13 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FIRST SECTOR ADDITION
201712110004 41530	12/11/2017 01:35:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20140327000 086030	